LasY:n pm-viestit
Radiomdki, Lahti
6.6.2018

TULOKSET

T/P 9 8 x 40 m

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Lahden Ahkera 1
Iikka Kallioniemi
Peppi Pirttimaki
Eric Rinne
Minttu Marttila
Daniel Zakharov
Eevi Hautaniemi
Roope Maenpaa
Enni Notkonen

Nastolan Naseva 1
Rosalina Rantalainen
Joona Gustafsson
Jimi Lindroos
Samu Piispanen
Nuppu Saari
Jalmar Lang
Minda Pakola
Niilo Kemppainen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Leo Rajaniemi
Iisa Tuominen
Elmo Ojala
Pihla Kaukinen
Oskari Kauppinen
Senja-Sofia Moilanen
Eelis Kuparinen
Jooa Korhonen

Titin Pyrintd 1
Lukas Hyypia
Arttu Jarvinen
Pyry Ingers
Eino Komulainen
Elli-Noora Koskelainen
Neea Turunen
Luukas Huppunen
Neea Trommel

Asikkalan Raikas 1
Aava Lindstam
Leevi Ala-Heikkila
Lotta Kotakorpi
Essi Ruotjarvi
Iiris Inkala
Jessica Lohtari
Jade Virkkunen
Xena Virkkunen

Loppukilpailu
58,68

59,57

1.01,46

1.02,18

1.03,67



6. Heinolan Isku 1.05,45
Elisa Rantalainen
Eero Leminen
Janne Tuominen
Iita Alanko
Venla Kananen
Niklas Broder
Jenni Tuominen
Rami Leminen

7. Nastolan Naseva 2 1.05,74
Elsa Kemppainen
Veeti Seppala
Vilma Karhu
Siiri S&rkiniemi
Kaapo Luste
Leo Ojanen
Simo Kavasvuo
Janne Ha&nninen

8. Asikkalan Raikas 2 1.10,80

Nooa Nieminen

Helmi Haapalainen

Jaakko Keranen

Atte Kotakorpi

Linda Breilin

Leena Ala-Heikkila

Jemina Lohtari

Lilja Salminen

P9 4 x 400 m Loppukilpailu

1. Lahden Ahkera 1 5.40,97
Daniel Zakharov
Eelis Kuparinen
Leo Rajaniemi
Eric Rinne

2. Nastolan Naseva 1 5.44,16
Janne Hanninen
Jimi Lindroos
Joona Gustafsson
Niilo Kemppainen

3. Iitin Pyrinto 1 6.02,25
Arttu Jarvinen
Neea Trommel
Lukas Hyypia
Luukas Huppunen

4. Nastolan Naseva 2 6.28,40
Leo Ojanen
Kaapo Luste
Jalmar Lang
Samu Piispanen

5. Heinolan Isku 6.32,43
Luukas Roto
Rami Leminen
Eero Leminen
Niklas Broder



P11

P11

~N o Ol W DN

4 x 50 m

Lahden Ahkera 1
Oliver Koskelainen
Saku Puustinen
Verneri Marttila
Santtu Kekkonen

Asikkalan Raikas 1
0l1li Hovatov
Pyry Nieminen
Matias Nieminen
Elmeri Nieminen

Nastolan Naseva 1
Jesper Lang
Juho Taavila
Elias Kemppainen
Vilppu Pakola

Titin Pyrintd 1
Viljami Salo
Asser Kajasto
Joona Puukka
Taavi Rytkola

Lahden Ahkera 2
Mikael Salminen
Tuomas Karkkdinen
Jimi Pirttimaki
Vilho Mustonen

Titin Pyrintd 2
Vilppu Pirinen
Leevi Hyypia
Niklas Jarvinen
Jami Seppéala

4 x 50 m

Lahden Ahkera 1
Asikkalan Raikas 1
Lahden Ahkera 2
Nastolan Naseva 1
Titin Pyrintd 1
Titin Pyrintd 2
Orimattilan Jymy

Loppukilpailu

Alkuera

31,06

31,38

31,62

31,96

32,04

37,21

31,11
31,78
32,11
32,27
33,00
35,10
35,62



Era 1
1.

2.

3.

4.

Era 2

1.

2.

3.

Lahden Ahkera 2

Mikael Salminen
Tuomas Karkkdinen
Jimi Pirttimaki
Vilho Mustonen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Jesper Lang

Juho Taavila
Elias Kemppainen
Vilppu Pakola

Titin Pyrintd 1

Viljami Salo
Asser Kajasto
Joona Puukka
Taavi Rytkola

Titin Pyrintd 2

Vilppu Pirinen
Leevi Hyypia
Niklas J&rvinen
Jami Seppéala

Lahden Ahkera 1

Oliver Koskelainen
Saku Puustinen
Verneri Marttila
Santtu Kekkonen

Asikkalan Raikas 1

0l1li Hovatov
Pyry Nieminen
Matias Nieminen
Elmeri Nieminen

Orimattilan Jymy

Ville Kivikangas

Valtteri Karjalainen

Eliel Halme
Timo Kivikangas

32,11

32,27

33,00

35,10

31,11

31,78

35,62



P11

P11

SN

Era

1.

2.

4 x 600 m

Titin Pyrintd 1
Joona Puukka
Viljami Salo
Niklas Jarvinen
Asser Kajasto

Lahden Ahkera 1
Oliver Koskelainen
Verneri Marttila
Sampo Paunonen
Jimi Pirttimaki

Nastolan Naseva 1
Vilppu Pakola
Joonas Haikonen
Niklas Prusila
Elias Kemppainen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Eemil Kuparinen
Hugo Lehtonen
Jesse Korhonen
Vilho Mustonen

Orimattilan Jymy
Ville Kivikangas
Valtteri Karjalainen
Eliel Halme
Timo Kivikangas

Titin Pyrintd 2
Taavi Rytkola
Vilppu Pirinen
Leevi Hyypia
Jami Seppéala

Asikkalan Raikas 1
0l1li Hovatov
Pyry Nieminen
Matias Nieminen
Elmeri Nieminen

4 x 60 m aj

Lahden Ahkera 1
Titin Pyrintd 1
Asikkalan Raikas 1
Nastolan Naseva 1

1

Titin Pyrintd 1
Viljami Salo
Asser Kajasto
Joona Puukka
Taavi Rytkola

Asikkalan Raikas 1
0l1li Hovatov
Pyry Nieminen
Matias Nieminen
Iiro-Evert Inkala

Loppukilpailu

8.

10.

10.

Loppukilpailu

38,04

.45,28

.46,30

.20,70

.36,70

08,22

15,79

47,45
48,93
49, 37
51,01

48,93

49, 37



Era

P13

P13

~N o0 W DN

2

4

4

Lahden Ahkera 1
Saku Puustinen
Sampo Paunonen
Jesse Korhonen
Oliver Koskelainen
Nastolan Naseva 1
Elias Kemppainen
Vilppu Pakola
Jesper Lang
Juho Taavila

x 100 m

Lahden Ahkera 1
Oskari Maenpaa
Matias Salminen
Eemil Eskola
Jerry Savolainen

Joutsan Pommi
Rasmus Kemppainen
Benedict Seppala
Elias Laitinen
Luukas Kemppainen

Asikkalan Raikas 1
Oiva Kasurinen
Eero Ala-Heikkila
Vili Tuomainen
Eeli Nieminen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Onni Rustholkarhu
Joel Toivola
Akseli Helminen
Jesper Huovinen

Orimattilan Jymy
Arttu Rouhiainen
Tuomas Toivonen
Jim Herlevi
Luka Halme

Nastolan Naseva 1
Edvard Lindroos
Alex Vento
Topias Tervonen
Otso Ojanen

x 100 m

Lahden Ahkera 1
Asikkalan Raikas 1
Joutsan Pommi
Lahden Ahkera 2
Orimattilan Jymy
Nastolan Naseva 1
Heinolan Isku

47,45

51,01

Loppukilpailu

Alkuera

56,38

58,13

58,70

1.00,31

1.01,07

1.03,79

57,67

58,24

58,57

1.00,54

1.00, 64

1.01,62
1.02,08



Era 1

1. Lahden Ahkera 2 1.00,54
Onni Rustholkarhu
Joel Toivola
Akseli Helminen
Jesper Huovinen

2. Orimattilan Jymy 1.00, 64
Arttu Rouhiainen
Tuomas Toivonen
Jim Herlevi
Luka Halme

3. Nastolan Naseva 1 1.01,62
Edvard Lindroos
Alex Vento
Topias Tervonen
Otso Ojanen

4. Heinolan Isku 1.02,08
Eemeli Poskiparta
Luukas Poskiparta
Juuso Lehtinen
Teemu Rantalainen

Era 2

1. Lahden Ahkera 1 57,67
Oskari Maenpaa
Matias Salminen
Eemil Eskola
Jerry Savolainen

2. Asikkalan Raikas 1 58,24
Oiva Kasurinen
Eero Ala-Heikkila
Vili Tuomainen
Eeli Nieminen

3. Joutsan Pommi 58,57
Rasmus Kemppainen
Benedict Seppala
Elias Laitinen
Luukas Kemppainen

P13 4 x 600 m Loppukilpailu

1. Lahden Ahkera 1 7.51,00
Joona Skog
Joel Toivola
Jesper Huovinen
Samuel Pasanen



P13

P15

1.

2.

3.

Asikkalan Raikas 1

Oiva Kasurinen

Eero Ala-Heikkila

Eeli Nieminen
Vili Tuomainen

Lahden Ahkera 2

Waltter R&isanen
Jerry Savolainen

Onni Rustholkarhu

Emil Simberg

Heinolan Isku
Eemeli Poskiparta
Teemu Rantalainen
Luukas Poskiparta

Juuso Lehtinen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Edvard Lindroos
Otso Ojanen
Veeti Ahlsten
Topias Tervonen

4 x 60 m aj
Lahden Ahkera 1
Onni Rustholkarhu

Jerry Savolainen
Akseli Helminen
Eemil Eskola

Nastolan Naseva 1

Topias Tervonen
Otso Ojanen
Alex Vento
Veeti Ahlsten

4 x 100 m

Lahden Ahkera 1

Manu Metsakangas
Aleksi Rajaniemi
Eelis Snare

Tuukka Koskinen

Lahden Ahkera 2

Atte Tuominen
Kasper Lindeberg
Teo Penttinen
Justus Luonela

Heinolan Isku

Miska Johansson
Miro Huvinen
Juho Hoppman
Niklas Laakso

Loppukilpailu

Loppukilpailu

.14,15

.29,39

.52,18

.01,20

47,14

56,40

47,06

53,60

54,34



P15 4 x 800 m

1.

Lahden Ahkera 1

Aleksi Rajaniemi

Justus Luonela
Waind Hautala
Roni Rama

T9 4 x 400 m

T1l1

1.

Heinolan Isku
Aino Alanko
Venla Kananen

Elisa Rantalainen

Jenni Tuominen

Lahden Ahkera 1
Eevi Hautaniemi
Minttu Marttila
Essi Forsblom
Enni Notkonen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Rosalina Rantalainen

Nuppu Saari
Elsa Kemppainen
Minda Pakola

Lahden Ahkera 2
Pihla Kaukinen
Iisa Tuominen

Friida Raunivaara

Oona Pasanen

Asikkalan Raikas 1
Aava Lindstam
Lotta Kotakorpi
Iiris Inkala
Jade Virkkunen

Titin Pyrintd 1

Elli-Noora Koskelainen

Lotta Hyypia
Olga Komulainen
Neea Turunen

4 x 50 m

Nastolan Naseva 1
Saga Paaso
Ingrid Lindroos
Celina Salonen
Emmi Piispanen

Loppukilpailu

9.

Loppukilpailu

5.

Loppukilpailu

02,05

52,79

.55,38

.02,32

.14,85

.40,38

.40,83

29,96



T1l1

=

Era

1.

2.

O W o Joy U bW

Lahden Ahkera 1
Hilla Tuominen
Vilma Ryytty
Janni Savolainen
Olga Riikonen

Asikkalan Raikas 1
Lara Virkkunen
Veera Ala-Heikkila
Emma Riihilahti
Usva Kasurinen

Nastolan Naseva 2
Suvi Reunanen
Aino Seppéala
Neea Isotalo
Ida Piispanen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Ebba Simberg
Piitu Tourunen
Sara Rajaniemi
Olivia Ollikka

Titin Pyrintd 1
Saana Tapio
Iiris Niemi
Hertta Niemi
Martta Huppunen

4 x 50 m Alkuera

Nastolan Naseva 1
Lahden Ahkera 1
Asikkalan Raikas 1
Lahden Ahkera 2
Nastolan Naseva 2
Titin Pyrintd 1
Asikkalan Raikas 3
Orimattilan Jymy
Nastolan Naseva 3
Asikkalan Raikas 2

Nastolan Naseva 1
Saga Paaso
Ingrid Lindroos
Celina Salonen
Emmi Piispanen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Ebba Simberg
Piitu Tourunen
Sara Rajaniemi
Olivia Ollikka

31,09

31,83

32,56

33,22

33,90

30,12
31,20
31,63
32,16
33,04
33,64
33,69
34,21
34,57
36,70

30,12

32,16



3. Asikkalan Raikas 3 33,69
Nea Virtanen
Ella Vaisédnen
Riina Moilanen
Aino Maija Kerdnen

4. Orimattilan Jymy 34,21
Saara Hosiaisluoma
Tanja Muotka
Fiona Puolakanaho
Henni Kenttamaa

5. Asikkalan Raikas 2 36,70
Iina Lindstam
Minttu Hovatov
Iris Naukkarinen
Hilma Polvela

Era 2

1. Lahden Ahkera 1 31,20
Hilla Tuominen
Vilma Ryytty
Janni Savolainen
Olga Riikonen

2. Asikkalan Raikas 1 31,63
Lara Virkkunen
Veera Ala-Heikkila
Emma Riihilahti
Usva Kasurinen

3. Nastolan Naseva 2 33,04
Suvi Reunanen
Aino Seppéala
Neea Isotalo
Ida Piispanen

4. Iitin Pyrinto 1 33,64
Saana Tapio
Iiris Niemi
Hertta Niemi
Martta Huppunen

5. Nastolan Naseva 3 34,57
Lumia Kyllidinen
Henriikka Kanerva
Venla Siitari
Siiri Laine



T1l1

T1l1

o U W N

Era

1.

4 x 600 m

Nastolan Naseva 1
Ingrid Lindroos
Celina Salonen
Suvi Reunanen
Emmi Piispanen

Lahden Ahkera 1
Hilla Tuominen
Janni Savolainen
Olga Riikonen
Matleena Siven

Titin Pyrintd 1
Saana Tapio
Iiris Niemi
Hertta Niemi
Martta Huppunen

Lahden Ahkera 2
Lotta Forsblom
Sara Rajaniemi
Piitu Tourunen
Vilma Ryytty

Asikkalan Raikas 1
Nea Virtanen
Usva Kasurinen
Emma Riihilahti
Lara Virkkunen

Nastolan Naseva 2
Neea Isotalo
Lumia Kyllidinen
Venla Siitari
Ida Piispanen

4 x 60 m aj

Lahden Ahkera 1
Nastolan Naseva 1
Asikkalan Raikas 1
Lahden Ahkera 2
Titin Pyrintd 1
Nastolan Naseva 2

Lahden Ahkera 1
Hilla Tuominen
Janni Savolainen
Vilma Ryytty
Olivia Ollikka

Loppukilpailu

Loppukilpailu

.33,85

.54,73

.19,21

.27,41

.34,25

.44,36

46,21
47,16
47,69
50,39
52,84
53,31

46,21



2.

3.

Era 2

1.

2.

3.

Asikkalan Raikas 1

Lara Virkkunen
Ella Vaiséanen

Emma Riihilahti
Usva Kasurinen

Lahden Ahkera 2

Olga Riikonen
Sara Rajaniemi
Neelia Inkinen
Piitu Tourunen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Celina Salonen
Ingrid Lindroos
Suvi Reunanen

Emmi Piispanen

Titin Pyrintd 1

Saana Tapio
Iiris Niemi
Hertta Niemi
Martta Huppunen

Nastolan Naseva 2

Siiri Lailne
Ida Piispanen
Aino Seppéala
Neea Isotalo

T13 4 x 100 m

1.

2.

3.

Lahden Ahkera 1
Helmiina Saarikunnas

Jade Toivola
Edith Rantala
Ella Haapasalo

Nastolan Naseva 1

Juulia Laine
Noora Gustafsson
Moona Ylitalo
Saana Laine

Lahden Ahkera 2

Vilja Hautaniemi

Alice Koskelainen

Jenni Johnsson
Pihla Paunonen

47,69

50,39

47,16

52,84

53,31

Loppukilpailu

55,32

57,36

57,40



4. Heinolan Isku 58,62
Silja Ruutiainen
Tinja Taipale
Ella Sahuri
Bea Taipale

5. Lahden Ahkera 3 1.00, 64
Neela Notkonen
Sofia Rinne
Sanni Koivisto
Jessika Huovinen

6. Titin Pyrintd 1 1.00,88
Kerttu Niemi
Crista Ingers
Jenni Seppala
Hilla Martikainen

T13 4 x 100 m Alkuera
1. Lahden Ahkera 1 54,97
2. Nastolan Naseva 1 57,36
3. Lahden Ahkera 2 57,48
4. Heinolan Isku 58,21
5. Lahden Ahkera 3 1.00,14
6. Iitin Pyrinto 1 1.00,060
7. Nastolan Naseva 2 1.01,24
8. Lahden Ahkera 4 1.02,00
9. Joutsan Pommi 1.04,83
Era 1
1. Lahden Ahkera 2 57,48
Vilja Hautaniemi
Alice Koskelainen
Jenni Johnsson
Pihla Paunonen
2. Iitin Pyrinto 1 1.00,060
Kerttu Niemi
Crista Ingers
Jenni Seppala
Hilla Martikainen
3. Lahden Ahkera 4 1.02,00
Vilja Laderberg
Linda Deppner
Venla Vavuli
Emelia Kariola
4. Joutsan Pommi 1.04,83

Fiona Flink
Suvi Fagerholm
Elli Lavia
Veera Reponen



Era

T13

1.

2.

3.

Lahden Ahkera 1

Helmiina Saarikunnas

Jade Toivola
Edith Rantala
Ella Haapasalo

Nastolan Naseva 1
Julia Laine
Noora Gustafsson
Moona Ylitalo
Saana Laine

Heinolan Isku
Silja Ruutiainen
Tinja Taipale
Ella Sahuri
Bea Taipale

Lahden Ahkera 3
Neela Notkonen
Sofia Rinne
Sanni Koivisto
Jessika Huovinen

Nastolan Naseva 2
Pihla Elasvuo
Liina Kivikannisto
Milla Ham&l&inen
Emina Mykkéanen

4 x 600 m

Lahden Ahkera 1

Helmiina Saarikunnas

Sanni Koivisto
Sofia Rinne
Jenni Johnsson

Lahden Ahkera 2
Alice Koskelainen
Neela Notkonen
Jade Toivola
Vilja Laderberg

Heinolan Isku
Tinja Taipale
Silja Ruutiainen
Ella Sahuri
Bea Taipale

Loppukilpailu

7.

8.

8.

54,97

57,36

58,21

.00,14

.01,24

46,08

19,14

30,68



4.

5.

6.

T13

o U W N

Era

Era

1.

2.

Nastolan Naseva 1

Liina Kivikannisto
Emina Mykkéanen
Moona Ylitalo
Saana Laine

Lahden Ahkera 3

Edith Rantala
Jessika Huovinen
Linda Deppner
Vilja Hautaniemi

Titin Pyrintd 1

Kerttu Niemi
Crista Ingers
Jenni Seppala
Hilla Martikainen

4 x 60 m aj

Lahden Ahkera 1
Lahden Ahkera 2
Lahden Ahkera 3
Nastolan Naseva 1
Titin Pyrintd 1
Orimattilan Jymy

Lahden Ahkera 2

Jenni Johnsson
Jessika Huovinen
Alice Koskelainen
Vilja Hautaniemi

Titin Pyrintd 1

Kerttu Niemi
Crista Ingers
Jenni Seppala
Hilla Martikainen

Lahden Ahkera 3

Neela Notkonen
Pihla Paunonen
Emelia Kariola
Sanni Koivisto

Nastolan Naseva 1

Milla Ham&l&inen
Saana Laine
Emina Mykkédnen
Moona Ylitalo

8.

8.

9.

Loppukilpailu

30,69

50,65

31,31

41,55
44,63
49,54
50,51
53,38
58,28

44,63

53,38

49,54

50,51



Era

T15

Lahden Ahkera 1
Helmiina Saarikunnas

Jade Toivola
Ella Haapasalo
Edith Rantala

Orimattilan Jymy
Sofia Puolakanaho
Saara Hosiaisluoma

Silja Salovaara
Linda Sallinen

4 x 100 m

Lahden Ahkera 1
Ilona Saarikunnas

Milka Ukkonen
Sini Rajaniemi
Wilma Viksten

Lahden Ahkera 2

Henna Termonen
Sohvi Laine
Venla Laderberg
Pinja Ruoho

Lahden Ahkera 3

Ella Mantere
Elsa Sulkinoja
Iiris Alakarppa
Leni Mantila

Lahden Ahkera 4

Elli Piitulainen
Veera Koskinen
Minea HO1ls0o
Juulia Inkinen

Heinolan Isku

Jenna Taipale
Siru Myllykangas
Viivi varila
Tanja Parviainen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Iida Laine
Veera Sipponen
Viivi Harma
Meri Ojanen

Loppukilpailu

41,55

58,28

51,79

54,29

54,64

57,26

57,90

59,42



T15

~ o O b w N

Era

Era

1.

2.

3.

4.

Lahden Ahkera
Lahden Ahkera
Lahden Ahkera
Lahden Ahkera
Heinolan Isku
Nastolan Naseva 1

Asikkalan Raikas 1

4 x 100 m Alkuera

DS N

Lahden Ahkera 1

Ilona Saarikunnas
Milka Ukkonen
Sini Rajaniemi
Wilma Viksten

Lahden Ahkera 2

Henna Termonen
Sohvi Laine
Venla Laderberg
Pinja Ruoho

Asikkalan Raikas 1

Emilia Vilander

Nea Halttunen

Vilma Tanskanen
Iida-Maria Tuomainen

Lahden Ahkera 3

Ella Mantere
Elsa Sulkinoja
Iiris Alakarppa
Leni Mantila

Lahden Ahkera 4

Elli Piitulainen
Veera Koskinen
Minea HO1ls0o
Juulia Inkinen

Heinolan Isku

Jenna Taipale
Siru Myllykangas
Viivi varila
Tanja Parviainen

Nastolan Naseva 1

Iida Laine
Veera Sipponen
Viivi Harma
Meri Ojanen

51,43
53,60
54,78
56,65
58,86
59,06
59,45

51,43

53,60

59,45

54,78

56,65

58,86

59,06



T15 4 x 800 m

1. Lahden Ahkera 1
Elli Piitulainen
Ilona Saarikunnas
Venla Laderberg
Sini Rajaniemi

2. Lahden Ahkera 2
Milka Ukkonen
Henna Termonen
Sohvi Laine
Veera Koskinen

3. Asikkalan Raikas 1
Nea Halttunen
Emilia Vilander
Vilma Tanskanen
Iida-Maria Tuomainen

4. Heinolan Isku
Inka Sahuri
Viivi varila
Siru Myllykangas
Jenna Taipale

T15 4 x 80 m aj

1. Lahden Ahkera 1
Ilona Saarikunnas
Juulia Inkinen
Venla Laderberg
Pinja Ruoho

2. Lahden Ahkera 2
Veera Koskinen
Elsa Sulkinoja
Minea HO1ls0o
Henna Termonen

Loppukilpailu

10.

11

12

12.

Loppukilpailu

31,63

.45,66

17,16

46,73

52,96

57,22



